(\_ wW_
MODEL 150 & A150 UeSSmai illustrated parts catalog
Fuselage Equipment
CODE D
MIRROR INSTALLATION
TWIN PACK
ASSEMBLY
.

NOTE. #THIS PART NUMBER MUST HAVE A SECOND DASH
NUMBER ADDED TO DENOTE COLOR. REFER TO
HOW TO ORDER UPHOLSTERED PARTS-—PAGE VI.
NOTE. GSTHIS PART NUMBER MUST HAVE A SECOND DASH
NUMBER ADDED TO DENOTE COLOR. REFER TO
HOW TQ ORDER INTERIOR PARTS-PAGE VII.
A---150 SERIAL 15071129 THRU 15072628
F150 SERIAL F15000530 THRU F15000738
A150 SERIAL A1500001 THRU A1500276
FAISO SERIAL FAL500001 THRU FA1500121
B---150 SERIAL 15072629 THRU 15073658
F150 SERIAL F15000739 THRU F15000863
A150 SERIAL A1500277 THRU A1500342
FAI50 SERIAL FA1L500122 THRU FA1L500166
C---150 SERIAL 15071129 THRU 15073658
F150 SERIAL F15000530 THRU F15000863
A150 SERIAL A1500001 THRU A1500342
FAL50 SERIAL FAL500001 THRU FA1500166
129
(A
MODEL 150 & A150 \Uessna illustrated parts catalog
Fuselage Equipment (Cont)
150 SERIAL 15073659 & ON
FI50 SERIAL FI5000864 & ON
A150 SERIAL A1500343 & ON
FAI50 SERIAL FA1500167 & ON
Figure 51A. Compass & Sun Visor Installation
129A
('
WeSSMA illustrated parts catalog MODEL 150 & AI50
FIGURE UNITS JUSABLE
AND PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PER | ON
INDEX Assy | CODE NO. 1234567
51A- COMPASS & SUN VISOR INSTALLATION NP] A
- 1. | c660501-0101 COMPASS 1
ATTACHING PARTS
- 2 | aNn5078832R14 SCREW l
wae Kaw
MS25237-330 BULB-COMPASS ----------~-~--------- wenee-------------- ~----4 l
- 3 | 0413517-15 BEZEL-COMPASS --- 1
ATTACHING PARTS
- 4 | AN510B4R8 SCREW -------------~--~-----------+--~------------------------ 2
= kam
- 5 | 0413517-5 CUP-COMPASS 1
ATTACHING PARTS
-6 | 0366 SCRE 1
-7 04023X.375 POST-SCREW 1
a | aNg6op10 WASHER -- 2
~~ 4-~-
- 9 | 0413517-3 BASE~COMPASS l
ATTACHING PARTS
-10 | AN500B8-6 SCREW -- 3
——— ke
-11 | 04134411 TUBE ASSY ---- 1
ATTACHING PARTS
-12 | s1216-3 NUT l
AN936A416 WASHER 1
NAS620A416L WASHER -- wennnenennnnnen----]
a hone
-13 | 0400213-6 PLACARD SET-COMPASS CORRECTION --- l
-14 | 1414087-13 SUN VISOR ASSEMBLY ~------------- 1
-15 | 1414087-15 CLAMP I
-16 | 0413504-1 COVER-SUN VISOR ~-- 1
ATTACHING PARTS
-17 | AN525-10R14 SCREW 2
-18 | AN960-10L WASHER 2
~19 | NAS43HT3-20 SPACER pee nen n een nnn enna 3
—--k---
-20 | 0413437-1 BASE PLATE ASSY-COMPASS MOUNT 1
NOTEs #THIS PART NUMBER MUST HAVE A SECOND DASH
NUMBER ADDED TO DENOTE COLOR.
HOW TO ORDER UPHOLSTERED PARTS=-PAGE VI.
A~--150 SERIAL 15073659 & ON
FL5O SERIAL F15000864 & ON
A150 SERIAL A1500343 & ON
FA150 SERIAL FA1500167 & ON
REFER Ta
129B
(1
MODEL 150 & A150 Uessma illustrated parts catalog
Fuselage Equipment (Cont)
Figure 52, Refueling Step and Handle Installation
130
(1.
(UESSmA. illustrated parts catalog MODEL 150 & A150
FIGURE UNITS JUSABLE
AND PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PER | ON
INDEX Assy | CODE NO. 1234567
52 - REFUELING STEP & HANDLE INSTALLATION NP
~1 | 0413399-1 STEP-LH l
0413399-2 STEP-RH --- i
ATTACHING PARTS
-2 | ana-5a BOLT 2
- 3 AN960D10L WASHER 2
~ 3a | ANST70~3 WASHER 2
-~ 4 | MS21044N3 NUT 2
---%-- =
- 5 | 0413351-1 DOUBLER-LH 1
6 | 0413351~2 DOUBLER-RH 1
-7 | 0500276-1 STEP ASSEMBLY=STRUT LH wanwe-------| 1 | a
0500276~2 STEP ASSEMBLY-STRUT RH --- ija
0500276-5 STEP ASSEMBLY-STRUT LH --- 1 |B
0500276-6 STEP ASSEMBLY-STRUT RH --~ ---------- 1 |B
ATTACHING PARTS
- 8 AN3-3A BOLT 2
- 9 | AN960D10L WASHER wo nnnnnennnn--| 2
-10 | MS$21044N3 NUT 2
~-— toe
-li | 1613224-2 HANDLE-REFUEL ING w-----------| 2
ATTACHING PARTS
$1450-4H12-050 WASHER UPPER 1
AN960~416L WASHER LOWER --- -- 1
MS21042L4 NUT 1
—--t-~e
A---150 SERIAL 15071129 & ON
F150 SERIAL F15000530 & ON
B---A150 SERIAL A1500001 & ON
FA150 SERIAL FA1500001 & ON
131
(1 -_
MODEL 150 & A150 \Uessna illustrated parts catalog
Fuselage Equipment (Cont)
(7 ed
‘| Say
Mand Day. ry Soy iG > arene
oy ay o ie PP: Bessey piry mM
foe oe
Mae
ty vt
flay t
Detail A
Detail B
150 SERIAL 15077006 & ON
FISO SERIAL F15001249 & ON
A150 SERIAL A1500610 & ON
FAI50 SERIAL FAI1500282 & ON
Figure 52A, Static Discharger Installation
131A
(NW
(YeSSma illustrated parts catalog MODEL 150 & A150
FIGURE UNITS |USABLE
AND PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PER | ON INDEX ASSY | CODE NO. 1234567